
Date LKG UKG I II III IV

04-07-2016,Mon ENG(O)W ENG(O)W ENGLISH HINDI MATHS SCIENCE

05-07-2016,Tue HINDI(O)W HINDI(O)W HINDI MATHS ENG S.ST.

07-07-2016,Thur. MATHS(O)W MATHS(O)W MATHS SCIENCE HINDI ENG

08-07-2016,Fri. DRAW/GK.CONV. DRAW/SC.(O/W) SCIENCE ENGLISH S.ST. HINDI

09-07-2016,Sat. HINDI / ENG RHYME
HINDI/ENG 

RHYME /GK/CONV
XXXX XXXX SCIENCE MATHS

Date LKG UKG I II III IV

04-08-2016,Thurs ENG(O)W ENG(O) ENGLISH HINDI MATHS SCIENCE

05-08-2016,Fri HINDI(O)W HINDI(O) HINDI MATHS ENG S.ST.

06-08-2016,Sat MATHS(O)W MATHS(O) MATHS SCIENCE HINDI ENG

08-08-2016,Mon DRAW/GK.CONV. DRAW/SC. SCIENCE ENGLISH S.ST. HINDI

09-08-2016,Tue HIN/ENG RHYME
HIN/ENG RHYME/ 

G.K.CONV
XXXX XXXX SCIENCE MATHS

Date LKG UKG I II III IV

21-11-2016 Mon. ENG(O)W ENG(O)W ENGLISH HINDI MATHS SCIENCE

22-11-2016 Tue. HINDI(O)W HINDI(O)W HINDI MATHS ENG S.ST.
23-11-2016 Wed. MATHS(O)W MATHS(O)W MATHS SCIENCE HINDI ENG

24-11-2016 Thur. DRAW/GK/    CONV. DRAW/SC. SCIENCE ENGLISH S.ST. HINDI

25-11-2016 Fri. HINDI/ENG RHYME
HINDI/ENG 

RHYME/GK.CONV
XXXX XXXX SCIENCE MATHS

Date LKG UKG I II III IV
21-12-2016 Wed. ENG(O)W ENG(O)W ENGLISH HINDI MATHS SCIENCE

22-12-2016 Thur. HINDI(O)W HINDI(O)W HINDI MATHS ENG S.ST.

23-12-2016 Fri. MATHS(O)W MATHS(O)W MATHS SCIENCE HINDI ENG

24-12-2016 Sat. DRAW/GK.CONV DRAW/SC. SCIENCE ENGLISH S.ST. HINDI

26-12-2016 Mon. HINDI/ENG. RHYME
HINDI/ENG. 

RHYME/G.K CONV
XXXXX XXXXX SCIENCE MATHS

23-07-2016,Sat 1st PT Meet

12-11-2016,Sat 3rd PT Meet

Dated: 14-01-16

FA-3 B

FA-1 B

FA-1 A

Parent-Teachers Meet 2016-17

TENTATIVE DATES

SA-I and SA-II / Annual Examination Schedule 2016-17

20-08-2016,Sat

11-02-2016,Sat

2nd PT Meet

4th PT Meet

Schedule for Formative Assessments (2016-2017) Classes - LKG to IV

SA-II for Class IX 2nd/3rd Week of March 2017(as per notification by CBSE)

SA-II for Class VIII & Annual Exam.XI
3rd week of February 2016 (as per datesheet of DAV CMC, New 

Delhi)

Distribution 

Of Ans. 

Sheets On 

16.07.2015 

Sat. 

Distribution 

Of Ans. 

Sheets On 

17.08.2016, 

Wed.

Note: FA II / FA IV will be of total 50 marks comprising HAT(s), Projects, Activities, Gr. Discussion, Oral-recitation, 

spelling, tables, class activities, HW, Copies etc. according to the subjects.

Distribution 

Of Ans. 

Sheets On 

03.12.2016, 

Sat.

FA-3A

Distribution 

Of Ans. 

Sheets On 

11.01.2017, 

Wed.

SA-II for Class LKG to VII 1st week of March 2017

SA-I / 1st Semester for LKG to XII 2nd week of September 2016

Mock Test for Class XII 2nd week of January 2017


